Answers for infrastructure.
Maintenance-Free
Lead Batteries
AB...
n Maintenance free sealed lead battery
n Low self-discharge rate
n Operational in any orientation
n Low internal resistance

197 x 165 x 170 mm
271 x 166 x 190 mm
n Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight
AB1201-2 S54545-Z120-A100 Battery 12 V / 1.2 Ah 0.570 kg
AB1202-0 S54545-Z121-A100 Battery 12 V / 2 Ah 0.800 kg
AB1207-2 S54545-Z122-A100 Battery 12 V / 7.2 Ah 2.430 kg
AB1212-0 S54545-Z123-A100 Battery 12 V / 12 Ah 3.730 kg
AB1215-0 S54545-Z124-A100 Battery 12 V / 15 Ah 5.900 kg
AB1227-0 S54545-Z125-A100 Battery 12 V / 27 Ah 9.000 kg
AB1242-0 S54545-Z126-A100 Battery 12 V / 42 Ah 13.800 kg
AB1265-0 S54545-Z127-A100 Battery 12 V / 65 Ah 23.200 kg